1webtec.com
HPM5000
Hydraulic data logger
The HPM5000 is mid-range portable hydraulic data logger for use on mobile and
industrial machinery. It is ideal for fault-finding, preventative maintenance, pre-
dispatch inspection, Research and Development testing, and mounting on hydraulic
test benches. It is capable of measuring up to 14 channels from 6 WEBTEC CAN
sensors (12 channels) and 2 aux. analogue sensors PLUS 2 calculated channels. It

HPM5000-BU-ENG-4293.pdf  -  09/24  -  ISSUE 2.0
webtec.com2 HPM5000-BU-ENG-4293.pdf  -  09/24  -  ISSUE 2.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER INPUTS (NUMBER AND TYPE OF SENSORS)
HPM5140-CAN-A 6 Intelligent Digital (CAN) sensors, 2 Aux. Analogue sensors – up to 14 channels
PLUS 2 calculated channels, data logger only (no sensors or cables)
HPM5140-CAN-A-KIT 6 Intelligent Digital (CAN) sensors, 2 Aux. Analogue sensors – up to 14 channels
PLUS 2 calculated channels, see Kit Contents below
HPM5140-CAN-A-KIT-MAX 6 Intelligent Digital (CAN) sensors, 2 Aux. Analogue sensors – up to 14 channels
PLUS 2 calculated channels, see Kit Contents below
Notes
Some sensors, such as the PTT pressure transducers that include a temperature sensor built-in, are one sensor that uses two channels.
Additional Specification/Functional Specification
CAN Sensor Input:			   1 CAN bus network, 6 CAN Sensors with maximum of 12 channels
		  Connector Type: 				    M12 x 1, 5pin built in plug (male)
		  Sampling Rate: 				    Up to 4 sensors 1 ms, 5 or 6 sensors 2 ms
Input for External Sensors: 	 1 connection with 2 inputs (analogue) for measuring current and voltage
		  Connector Type:		   		  M12 x 1, 5pin socket
		  Sampling Rate: 				    1 ms = 1,000 measured values/sec.
									         FAST-MODE 0.1 ms = 10,000 measured values/sec
		  Voltage Measuring Range:		 -10 to 10 V d.c
		  Current Measuring Range:		 0/4 to 20 mA
		  Supply for external sensors:	 +24...+24 V d.c/max. 100 mA (for both inputs)
USB memory stick:			   4 GB supplied
Power supply:				    In accordance with IEC 62680-1-3, USB PD 3.0, 5 V, 12 V, 20 V, Current
Connector Type:				    For fast charging a USB-C compatible charger with min. 45 W is required, alternatively via USB-
							       A/C cable (included in delivery) 5 V max. 2 A
Definitions
Sensor:				    A physical device (e.g. Pressure Transducer, Turbine Flow Meter, etc.).
Channels:			   Number of variables that a sensor is capable to measure (e.g. Webtec Turbine Flow Meters with CAN output
					     measure flow and temperature therefore two channels are used).
HPM5000 Dimension
W x D x H:			   215 x 60 x 154 mm, 8.46 x 2.36 x 6.06 Inches
Kits Contents
HPM5140-CAN-A-KIT
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
HPM-5000-CASE Case with foam inserts 1
HPM5140-CAN-A HPM5140 data logger 1
SR-CBL-02-MF-CAN Cable 2 m 1
SR-CBL-0.05-Y-CAN Connector ‘Y’ 1
SR-CBL-000-R-CAN Terminating resistor 1
SR-PTN-600-05-0C-CAN Pressure transducer 0 to 600 bar 1